adriansteel.com 800-677-2726 906 James St. Adrian, MI 49221
EXPRESS & SAVANA
PRODUCT CATALOG
CHEVROLET / GMC
July 2022
1-800-677-2726
2
GM Business Choice

Single Crossbar Add-On
2-BAR OPTIONS
How to Order: “2-Bar Part Number” + “4-Pack Mounting Kit”
2-Bar w/ 4” Uprights 2-Bar w/ 6” Uprights 2-Bar w/ 9” Ratchet Uprights
Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #: Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #: Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #:
2B4W 2B4CW 2B6W 2B6CW 2B9RW 2B9RCW
3-BAR OPTIONS
How to Order: “3-Bar Part Number” + “4-Pack Mounting Kit” + “2-Pack Mounting Kit”
3-Bar w/ 4” Uprights 3-Bar w/ 6” Uprights 3-Bar w/ 9"(2) & 9” Ratchet Uprights(4)
Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #: Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #: Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #:
3B4W N/A 3B6W N/A 3B9RW N/A
     MOUNTING BRACKETS
4-Pack 2-Pack Vehicle Platform:
3-Bar w/ 6” Uprights & Rear Roller
Full-Size Van #: Platform:
G
M GMMBK4W GMMBK2W Express / Savana
3B6RRGMW Express / Savana
*Does not work with Transit High Roof 148" Extended
or Sprinter High Roof 170" Extended
The perfect rack for your business.
Select a pre-configured rack developed for common industry needs or
take charge and build your own with our configuration tool.
What to order:
2-Bar Rack: 2-Bar Rack part number 4-Pack part number
3-Bar Rack: 3-Bar Rack part number 4-Pack part number 2-Pack part number
Or scan to build a
100% custom rack.
AdrianSteel.com
23
Scan
to view
racks.
Scan to
build your
own rack.
Scan to
find your
distributor.
9” Upright
9” Ratchet Upright
Rear Roller Assist Bar
Interior Ladder Storage
Express / Savana
STORAGE SOLUTIONS THAT STAND UP TO THE JOB.
General Contractor packages feature flexibility with adjustable shelving and drop in dividers that can be configured for what you
need today and adjusted for what you need down the road. Complete the package with a ladder or cargo rack, a driver data file to
organize your paperwork, and a graphic to turn your vehicle into a billboard for your business.
GENERAL SERVICE STARTER
PACKAGE
4317G GM FSV long wheelbase
4317GX GM FSV x-long wheelbase
ITEM MODEL DESCRIPTION QTY
1 AD44FP Adjustable 3-Shelf Unit 3
2    or
RKFSVLWB Mounting Rail Kit 135” 1
RKFSVXLWB Mounting Rail Kit 155”
3 DV14C8 14” Shelf Dividers 1
4 919 3-Drawer Unit w/ Lock 1
5 S1M2HC2FSV Steel Partition Panel Kit
w/ Visibility & Door Kit 1
6 UH50 Utility Hook 2
7 DK4208 Door Kit w/ Open Back 2
8 TA1 4-Hook Bar 1
9 19 2-Drawer Unit w/ Lock 1
10 DC6 3-Drawer Unit 1
11 BRK14EPS End Panel Mounting
Bracket 2
12 WKC2FSVGM Partition Wing Kit 1
7
7